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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 13 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time

P/F/¢ Relay

Women 200 Free Relay

1
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1:39.12Y
1:44.07 Y
1:46.60 Y
1:46.72Y
1:46.75 Y
1:50.84 Y
1:54.65Y
1:55.84 Y
1:57.02Y
2:29.79Y
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Women 200 Medley Relay

1
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1:54.57 Y
1:55.34 Y
1:57.18 Y
1:58.256 Y
1:59.92' Y
2:02.52'Y
2:07.63Y
2:08.36 Y
2:1564Y
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Women 400 Free Relay

1
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3:41.44Y
3:49.58 Y
3:52.36 Y
3:565.18 Y
3:57.22Y
4:04.27 Y
4:2487Y
4:29.01Y
5:06.38 Y
5:20.06 Y

200 Free Relay
1:31.17 Y
1:32.84 Y
1:33.05 Y
1:33.46 Y
1:35.78 Y
1:35.94 Y
1:36.02 Y
1:37.89 Y
1:38.65Y
1:47.81Y
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Men 200 Medley Relay

1
2

1:40.39 Y
1:41.81Y
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A Relay
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A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay
A Relay

A Relay
A Relay

CNDO -ZA
AVHS -ZA
PALV -ZA
LBTY -ZA
FATH -ZA
BISH -ZA
CENT -ZA
SHWR -ZA
DSOS -ZA
CLRK -ZA

FATH -ZA
AVHS -ZA
CNDO -ZA

PALV -ZA

LBTY -ZA

BISH -ZA
CENT -ZA
DSOS -ZA

SHWR -ZA

CNDO -ZA
AVHS -ZA
FATH -ZA
LBTY -ZA
PALV -ZA
BISH -ZA
CENT -ZA

SHWR -ZA
DSOS -ZA
CLRK -ZA

PALV -ZA
BISH -ZA
FATH -ZA
CNDO -ZA
LBTY -ZA
CENT -ZA
AVHS -ZA
SHWR -ZA
DSOS -ZA
CLRK -ZA

CNDO -ZA
PALV -ZA

4/12/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
4/27/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
3/23/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024
4/27/2024

3/23/2024
4/20/2024
3/23/2024
4/27/2024
4/20/2024
4/27/2024
3/23/2024
4/27/2024
3/23/2024

4/12/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/27/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
3/23/2024
4/13/2024
4/20/2024
4/13/2024

3/23/2024
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4/20/2024
4/27/2024
4/20/2024
4/27/2024
3/23/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/13/2024

4/27/2024
4/20/2024

2024 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONS
Week 1
Week 1
Week 4
Week 1
Week 3
Week 1
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4

Week 1
Week 3
Week 1
Week 4
Week 3
Week 4
Week 1
Week 4
Week 1

2024 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONS
Week 2
Week 2
Week 4
Week 1
Week 3
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 2

Week 1
Week 3
Week 3
Week 4
Week 3
Week 4
Week 1
Week 3
Week 3
Week 2

Week 4
Week 3
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Time P/F/¢ Relay
3 1:4467Y F A Relay CENT -ZA 3/23/2024 Week 1
4 146.01Y F A Relay FATH -ZA 3/23/2024 Week 1
5 1:46.84Y F A Relay BISH -ZA 3/23/2024 Week 1
6 1:4735Y F A Relay AVHS -ZA 4/20/2024 Week 3
7 1:4851Y F A Relay LBTY -ZA 4/20/2024 Week 3
8 1:4954Y F A Relay CLRK -ZA 4/27/2024 Week 4
9 15163Y F A Relay DSOS -ZA 4/13/2024 Week 2
10 1:56.09 Y F A Relay SHWR -ZA 3/23/2024 Week 1
Men 400 Free Relay
1 3:17.74 Y F A Relay CNDO -ZA 4/12/2024 2024 SPRING H.S. MEET OF CHAMPIONS
2 3:2431Y F A Relay BISH -ZA 4/20/2024 Week 3
3 3:2765Y F A Relay PALV -ZA 4/27/2024 Week 4
4 3:2838Y F A Relay CLRK -ZA 4/13/2024 Week 2
5 3:2852Y F A Relay FATH -ZA 3/23/2024 Week 1
6 3:3045Y F A Relay LBTY -ZA 4/27/2024 Week 4
7 33116 Y F A Relay AVHS -ZA 4/20/2024 Week 3
8 3:37.13Y F A Relay SHWR -ZA 4/20/2024 Week 3
9 3:37.26Y F A Relay CENT -ZA 4/13/2024 Week 2



